
Arkansas EDTA Board Members 2019-20  
 
Marisa Arnold​, EDTA Arkansas Chapter Director, Awards Coordinator and Professional 
Development Coordinator ​arthespians@gmail.com  
 
Trevor Cooperescue​, Executive Board Member, Information Desk and Festival Social Media 
Coordinator t​revor.cooperescue@fayar.net  
 
Justyn McEntire​, Executive Board Member, STO Liaison 
justyn.mcentire15@gmail.com  
 
Jeff McLaughlin​, Executive Board Member, Professional Member and On Site Coordinator 
jmclaughlin@astate.edu 
 
Stephanie Schultze​, Executive Board Member, STO Liaison 
stephanie.schultze@russellvilleschools.net  
 
Summer Scott​, Executive Board Secretary, Junior Troupe Coordinator 
summerscott@sheridanschools.org  
 
Hollie Shepherd​, Executive Board Member, Auditions and Scholarship Coordinator 
shepherd.hollie@gmail.com  
 
Rob Spencer​, Executive Board Member, Crisis Management, Security, and Vendor Coordinator 
RobSpencerRealty@gmail.com  
 
Daniel Stahl​, Executive State Board Member, Technical Coordinator 
daniel.stahl@russellvilleschools.net  
 
Dawn Tucker​, Executive Board Member, Treasurer, IE Coordinator 
dawn.tucker@jonesboroschools.net  
 
Arkansas EDTA Festival Coordinators 2019-20  
 
Danielle Kelley​, Public Relations Coordinator and Webmaster ​dkelley@westsideschools.org  
 
Kelley Lester​, Alumni Coordinator ​kelley.lester@lhwolves.net  
 
Michelle Moss​, Advocacy Coordinator and Adjudicators and Workshop Coordinator 
dianamichellemoss@gmail.com  
 
Matthew Peoples​, Arkansas Thespian Playworks Coordinator ​mpeoples@bentonvillek12.org  
 
Warren Rosenaur​, Mainstage One-Act Showcase and One-Acts Coordinator 
warren.rosenaur@g.fayar.net 
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Arkansas EDTA Festival Jobs 2020 
Karen Maupin - Special Awards   ​kmaupin@mhbombers.com 
 
Leslie Harden and Dana McCutcheon - TimeKeepers leslie.harden@lrsd.org 
mccutchd@gosiloam.com 
 
Steven Sellers, Beau Pumphrey, Jenava Harris, and Amy Pumphrey - Tech Challenge  
ssellers@almasd.net​, ​pumpco1@gmail.com,​ ​jenava.harris@csdar.org​, 
apumphre@fortsmithschools.org  
 
Summer Scott - Scholarship/Audition/Interview Assistant ​summerscott@sheridanschools.org  
 
Abby Curry and Billy Ivey - One-Acts/Mainstage Shows Assistant to the Coordinator  
  ​acurry@bentonschools.org​, ​wivey@osd1.org  
 
Melissa Minton, Beth Hall- Information Booth/Social Media  

melissa.minton@rps30.k12.ar.us​, ​bhall@rps.k12.ar.us 
 
Jenava Harris - Short Films  ​jenava.harris@csdar.org 
 
Amy Pumphrey-Honor Troupe/Slideshows - ​apumphre@fortsmithschools.org  
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